
BUFFALOES

BUFFALOES
COLORADO 

3 
 0

2 
 0

1 
 0

5 
 0

4 
 0

3  0
4  0

5  0
1  0

2  0
3  0

2  0
1  0

4  0

2 
 0

3 
 0

4 
 0

1 
 0

Gate 4

Gate 2

Gate 3 Gate 5

Gate
 6

G
at

e 
7

G
at

e 
8

G
at

e 
9

G
at

e 
10

G
at

e 
11

G
at

e 
12

Gate 14Gate 18

Gate 19

G
ate 20

TICKET OFFICE
(Regular business

hours only)

G
ate 1

102

101

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
111 112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

220

219

218

217

216

215

214

213

212

211
210209208

207
206

205

204

203

202

201

200

301

302

401

402

579

577

575

573

571

569

567

565

563

561

559

557

555

553

551

679
678
677

676
675
674

673
672
671

670
669
668
667
666

665
664
663
662
661

660

659

658
657

656
655

654
653

652
651

771
770

768

767
766
765

764
763
762
761
760

3 2 1

501
502
503

509

510

Player Pass gate
G

am
e 

D
ay

T
ic

ke
t B

oo
th

Will Call

Guest Relations

Sales

POLICE

Visitor Will Call
and Player Guests

DAL WARD
ATHLETIC CENTER

DUANE PHYSICS

POLICE

Women's Restroom

Men's Restroom

Men's and Women's Restrooms at this gate

Family Restroom with changing area

Police 

First Aid

N

Handicap Seating


